21. LATTOMERIAJO 23.4.2019

Koiviston Isku, Pori
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LYHYT REITTI

8,6 km

Sandra Ingves
Nea Nevalainen
Katja Kornijenko
8,6 km

Emilia Helmi
Aada Virta

Sofia Alhonen
8,6 km

Emil Krogell
Arttu Holopainen
Kuzma Kornijenko
Paavo Seppala
Jaakko Peltonen
Juho Kallio

Veli Lampila

LAHTO 3 8 kierrosta 11,5 km

Emil Pihigren
Sebastian Kuusisto
Leo Fabig

Ivar Kallberg
Kalle Kylmaniemi
Veikko Huhtala
Arttu Holopainen
PITKA REITTI

LAHTO 1 3 kierrosta 47 km
Tuomas Tummala
Bruno Capiten
Anton Ingves
Aaro Lampela
Erno Nousiainen

LAHTO 1 3 kierrosta 47 km

Wilma Aintila
Erika Ingves
Elisabet Kapanen

N10

Universa Cycling Team
Koiviston Isku

Cycle Club Helsinki

N12

Porin Tarmo
Ounaksen Pyora-Pojat
Idrottsklubben -32

M12

Turun Urheiluliitto
Kauhajoen Karhu
Cycle Club Helsinki
Jurvan Voima
ProMTB

Porin Tarmo
ProMTB

M14

Narpes Kraft Cykelférening rf
Porin Tarmo

Porin Tarmo

Narpes Kraft Cykelférening rf
ProMTB

Hyvinkaan Pyorailijat
Kauhajoen Karhu

M16

Kauhajoen Karhu
Tampereen Yritys
Universa Cycling Team
Continental-Focus
Kauhajoen Karhu

N16

|drottsklubben -32
Universa Cycling Team
Universa Cycling Team

0:23:57
0:24:40
-1 kierr

0:19:35
0:20:45
DNS

0:19:34
0:19:46
0:19:59
0:20:33
0:21:12
0:21:40
DNS

0:19:17
.- 1 kierr
.- 1 kierr
.- 1 kierr
-1 kierr
-1 kierr
.- 2 kierr

1:22:25

1:22:26

1:29:52
#PUUTTUU!
#PUUTTUU!

1:22:26
1:29:56
1:31:53
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LAHTO 1 3 kierrosta 47 km

Eva
Tiia
Henni
Malla
Minna
Katja
Heli
Jasmin
Heidi
Lotta
Ida

Lehtinen
Tulokas
Kankanen
Muhonen
Uusivirta
Vuola
Kylmaniemi
Kansikas
Saarinen
Siiridinen
Sten

LAHTO 1 3 kierrosta 47 km

Klaus
Matias
Marko
Jesse

Aki

Pekka
Samuli
Matti

Niko
Jouni
Juha
Stig-Erik
Kim
Mikko
Niclas
Mikko
Kenneth
Tomi
Petri
Harri
Seppo

Julin

Saarinen
Lampela
Julkunen

Silander

Saari
Hautamaki
Tanttu

?

Valimaki
Suoniemi
Lipponen
Ingves
Ljungqvist
Siren
Storm
Rajakangas
Dooley
Seppala
Hara
Toivonen
Kapanen

LAHTO 2 3 kierrosta 47 km

Veera
Minna
Anu

Lindroth
Makiranta
Porsti

N-Elite

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Porin Tarmo

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Turun Urheiluliitto
Reaktor Stanga Racing
ProMTB

ProMTB

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Idrottsklubben -32

Kat 3

IBD Cycling

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Porin Tarmo

IBD Cycling
Pyorailyseura Kaupin
Kanuunat

Koiviston Isku

Kalvian Tarmo

Cycle Club Helsinki

Team Velo Cycling
Turun Urheiluliitto
Team Velo Cycling
Universa Cycling Team
idrottsklubben-32

IBD Cycling

Narpes Kraft Cykelforening rf
Porin Tarmo

IBD Cycling

Jurvan Voima

Motion Finland

Turun Urheiluliitto
Universa Cycling Team

Kunto N
Uusikaupunki
Turun Urheiluliitto
Porin Pyora-Karhut

1:18:18
1:29:52
1:29:56
1:31:08
1:31:08
1:31:12
1:31:53

1:18:11
1:18:11
1:18:11
1:18:18

1:20:47

1:20:58
1:22:25
1:23:26

1:29:47
1:31:26
1:32:39
1:37:10
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

NN N ) N

1:35:49
1:41:19
1:48:57
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LAHTO 2 3 kierrosta 47 km

Jussi
Juho
Veijo
Jukka
Kari
Tommi

Peltonen
Kaskisto
Kari
Rintala
Loukkola
Nevalainen

LAHTO 3 6 kierrosta 94 km

Ukko
Matti
Otto
Juska
Samuli
Trond
Sampo
Tuomas
Robin
Julius
Jaakko
Heikki
Janne
Lari
Janne
Mikko
Juuso
Eemil
Kenneth
Antti
Viad
Jesper
Oskari
Tomas-Casimir
Tero
Tuomas
Mika
Pauli
Mika
Veeti
Antti
Jarkko
Antti
Jani
Arttu

Peltonen
Manninen
Mielikainen
Savolainen
Ohman
Larsen
Lahti
Ratilainen
Aimi
Taskinen
Toppari
Niskakangas
Lehtinen
Lindholm
Varala
Aalto
Klaavu
Uitto
Backlund
Makela
Makogon
Lindahk
Kolehmainen
Niemi
Tanninen
Tirkkonen
Vuollet
Maenpaa
Vilen
Vainio
Kuitto
Niemi
Valve
Huovinen
Malviniemi

Kunto M

Pro MTB

Porin Tarmo

Porin Tarmo

Porin Pyoéra-Karhut
Punkaharjun Ponsi

M-Elite

TWD-Lanken
Gamlakarleby IF
TWD-Lanken

Cycle Club Helsinki
Porvoon Akilles
Idrottsklubben-32
Turun Urheiluliitto
Jarvenpaan Pydrailijat
Turun Urheiluliitto
TWD-Lanken

Jurvan Voima
Idrottsklubben-32
Cycle Club Helsinki
IBD Cycling

Jurvan Voima

Jurvan Voima
Porvoon Akilles
TWD-Lanken
Nykarleby CykelKlubb
Jarvenpaan Pydrailijat
Gamlakarleby IF
Porvoon Akilles
TWD-Lanken
Tampereen Yritys
Idrottsklubben-32
IBD Cycling

Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Porvoon Akilles
Hyvinkaan Pyorailijat
Continental-Focus
Lahden Pydrailijat
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF

1:32:47
1:35:47
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:52
1:42:31

2:18:25
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Markus
Markus
Roope
Antti
Timo
Petri
Jussi
Stefan
Arto
Mikko
Otto
Roope
Arttu
Eero
Linus
Pyry
Veikko
Sami
Miika
Anders
Timo
Ville
Jimi
Niki
Anssi
Jaakko
Andre
Leevi
Jere
Arttu
Jeremiah
Patrik
Ossi
Joni
Hiski
Jussi
Antti
Jussi
Kari
Rasmus
Eeli
Aleksi
Teemu
Eero
Kari

Auvinen
Bjorklund
Vainio
Vekkeli
Pesola
Ekfors
Makkonen
Kristiansson
Vainionpaa
Hyrkkanen
Kolehmainen

Mansikkasalo

Toivanen
Grondahl
Jern
Pohjantahti
Turunen
Aura
Johansson
Backman
Pikkarainen
Pursiainen
Aalto
Birling
Hakkinen
Sillankorva
Kurten
Kervinen
Hara
Pekkarinen
Tesolin
Arola
Hakulinen
Loukkola
Kanerva
Joensuu
Korpi
Koskelainen
Holma
Eriksson
Salow
Hanninen
Tomberg
Maenpaa
Pietikainen

Idrottsklubben-32
Nykarleby CykelKlubb
Porvoon Akilles
IBD Cycling
Kalvian Tarmo
Turun Urheiluliitto
IBD Cycling
Idrottsklubben-32
Jurvan Voima
Reaktor Stanga Racing
TWD-Lanken
Porvoon Akilles
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Gamlakarleby IF
Porvoon Akilles
Team Velo Cycling
Turun Urheiluliitto
Cycle Club Helsinki
IBD Cycling
Gamlakarleby IF
Continental-Focus
TWD-Lanken

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Porvoon Akilles
Continental-Focus
Idrottsklubben-32
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Porvoon Akilles
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Gamlakarleby IF
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Koiviston Isku
Nykarleby CykelKlubb
Turun Urheiluliitto
TWD-Lanken
Cycle Club Helsinki
IBD Cycling
Idrottsklubben-32

2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:18:39
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:19:13
2:19:34
2:20:46
2:22:01
2:26:38
2:26:38
2:27:13
2:27:18
2:30:52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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Joni
Lauri
Axel
Akseli

Kanerva
Seppa

Kallberg
Lindgren

LAHTO 3 5 kierrosta 77 km

Tuomas
Jani
Mikko
Ville
Jan
Petteri
Riku
Matti
Daniel
Jaakko
Jakob
Janne
Rasmus
Stig-Erik
Miika
Jonathan
Emil
Arto
Stefan
Kalle
Jorma
Pekka
Jaakko
Timo
Jari
Jan
Jaakko
Jukka
Mikko
Petri
Jori
Toivo
Joonas
Simone
Juho
Simo
Antti

Plattonen
Pesonen
Kauppi
Teittinen
Nyholm
Kuittinen
Jokinen
Heiskanen
McNab
Siltaloppi
Ventin
Laakso
Laitala
Vikars
Rantatorikka
Ewalds
lias

Niemi
Sirkia
Toivanen
Alin
Kaunisto
Mikkila
Londen
Hyttinen
Runsten
Antikainen
Loikas
Hakkarainen
Lindholm
Jokinen
Kaskinen
Rosendahl
Lega
Keskinen
Kauppila
Salonen

Porvoon Akilles

Turun Urheiluliitto

Narpes Kraft Cykelforening rf
Turun Urheiluliitto

Kat2

Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
IBD Cycling

Team Velo Cycling
Reaktor Stanga Racing
IBD Cycling

Cycle Club Helsinki
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Turun Urheiluliitto
Cycle Club Helsinki
Idrottsklubben -32
Turun Urheiluliitto
Porvoon Akilles

Narpes Kraft Cykelférening rf
IBD Cycling

Porvoon Akilles

Korson Kaiku

Cycle Club Helsinki
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Turun Urheiluliitto
Tampereen Pyo6ra-Union
Porin Tarmo

Cycle Club Helsinki
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Porvoon Akilles

Porin Tarmo

Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Team Velo Cycling
Cycle Club Helsinki
Tampereen Pyora-Union
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Team Velo Cycling
Porin Tarmo

IBD Cycling

Reaktor Stanga Racing

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

2:03:41
2:03:55
2:03:55
2:03:55
2:03:55
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:12
2:06:29
2:06:29



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Pasi
Jyrki
Matti
Peter
Kai
Mikko
Joonas
Ville Valtteri
Jonas
Juha
Janne
Hisk
Ari
Marko
Bruno
Joona
Mikko

Riku

Teemu
Jesse
Pasi
Marko

Vuori
Lepisto
Sankinen
Reunanen
Kinnunen
Setala
Ylikahri
Salonen
Krogell
Lappalainen
Saarinen
Eronen
Piela
Eronen

Di Buo
Lehtonen
Lanki

Puustinen

Lindroth
Lankila
Andersson
Markkanen

IBD Cycling

Porin Tarmo

Turun Urheiluliitto
Idrottsklubben -32
ProMTB

Porin Tarmo

Porin Tarmo

Koiviston Isku

Turun Urheiluliitto
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Lahden Pyodrailijat
Koiviston Isku

Lahden pyoérailijat
Koiviston Isku
Tampereen Pyo6ra-Union
Koiviston Isku
Porvoon Akilles
Pyorailyseura Kaupin
Kanuunat

Turun Urheiluliitto
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto

2:06:32
2:06:40
2:06:45
2:06:54
2:07:07
2:07:27
2:07:34
2:09:15
2:14:00
2:17:01
2:25:49
2:25:59
2:26:04
2:26:19
2:31:35
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



